Ponton Road LLP (50% owned)̂ ^

Other entities

HBF Insurance PCC Limited

MI New Home Insurance PCC Limited

^	 Dormant.

^^	 These shares are held indirectly.

27  Group undertakings
The directors set out below information relating to the Group undertakings as at 31 July 2015. All of these companies are
registered in England and Wales, are engaged in housebuilding and associated activities, have coterminous year ends with the
Group, and 100% of their ordinary share capital is held by the Company (unless otherwise stated).

Notes to the Accounts
(continued)

Accounts_v31.indd   98 29/10/2015   17:35

Bellway p.l.c. Annual Report and Accounts 2015

99
About Us
01 – 03

Governance
34 – 68

	Accounts
	 69 – 99

Other Information
100 – 112

Strategic Report
04 – 33

28  Restatement of comparative figures
Following the adoption of IFRS 10 and IFRS 11, as set out in the Accounting Policies, certain joint arrangements that were
previously proportionally consolidated are now equity accounted. The resulting presentational changes made to the income
statement and balance sheet are set out below.

Income statement

31 July 2014
As previously

reported
£000

Adjustments

£000

31 July 2014
Restated

£000

Revenue 1,486,394 (1,577) 1,484,817

Cost of sales (1,170,027) 825 (1,169,202)

Gross profit 316,367 (752) 315,615

Administrative expenses (60,241) 241 (60,000)

Operating profit 256,126 (511) 255,615

Finance income 807 – 807

Finance expenses (10,996) 272 (10,724)

Share of results of joint ventures – 304 304

Profit before taxation 245,937 65 246,002

Income tax expense (54,513) (65) (54,578)

Profit for the year 191,424 – 191,424

Balance sheet

ASSETS

Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment 12,493 (189) 12,304

Investment property 6,371 – 6,371

Investments in joint ventures – 26,794 26,794

Other financial assets 32,186 – 32,186

Deferred tax assets 2,762 (65) 2,697

53,812 26,540 80,352

Current assets

Inventories 1,822,682 (26,075) 1,796,607

Trade and other receivables 72,876 (21,114) 51,762

Cash and cash equivalents 35,136 (1,533) 33,603

1,930,694 (48,722) 1,881,972

Total assets 1,984,506 (22,182) 1,962,324

LIABILITIES

Non-current liabilities

Retirement benefit obligations (7,932) – (7,932)

Trade and other payables (67,725) 1,379 (66,346)

(75,657) 1,379 (74,278)

Current liabilities

Interest-bearing loans and borrowings (30,000) – (30,000)

Corporation tax payable (29,752) – (29,752)

Trade and other payables (483,033) 20,803 (462,230)

(542,785) 20,803 (521,982)

Total liabilities (618,442) 22,182 (596,260)

Net assets 1,366,064 – 1,366,064

Accounts_v31.indd   99 29/10/2015   17:35

Bellway p.l.c. Annual Report and Accounts 2015

100 Other Information

Five Year Record

2011

£m

2012

£m

2013

£m

2014
Restated

£m

2015

£m

Income statement

Revenue 886.1 1,004.2 1,110.7 1,484.8 1,7653.4

Operating profit 75.2 114.6 151.1 255.6 360.5(1)

Net finance expenses (8.0) (9.3) (10.2) (9.9) (13.1)

Share of results of joint ventures – – – 0.3 (0.1)

Profit before taxation 67.2 105.3 140.9 246.0 347.3(1)

Income tax expense (17.0) (26.0) (32.3) (54.6) (69.6)(1)

Profit for the year (all attributable to equity holders
of the parent) 50.2 79.3 108.6 191.4 277.7(1)